www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com Document Number: 90022
364 Revision: 08-Jul-08
94SVPD
Vishay OS-CON
Aluminum Solid Capacitors with Conductive Polymer
FEATURES
• New OS-CON 94SVPD series provides
improved characteristics with up to 125 °C

RATED RIPPLE
CURRENT
ALLOWABLE
RIPPLE
CURRENT MAX.
TANGENT
OF LOSS
ANGLE
MAX.
LEAKAGE
CURRENT
(µA) (2)100 kHz (mA) (3)
 105 °C <
Tx ≤ 125 °C Tx ≤ 105 °C
C6
94SVPD106X0025C6 25 10 65 474 1500 0.10 50
94SVPD566X0010C6 10 56 45 538 1700 0.12 112
E7
94SVPD825X0035E7 35 8.2 70 400 1300 0.10 57
94SVPD226X0025E7 25 22 48 580 1835 0.10 110
94SVPD826X0016E7 16 82 40 670 2120 0.12 262
F8
94SVPD186X0035F8 35 18 60 550 1800 0.10 126
94SVPD396X0025F8 25 39 45 664 2100 0.10 195
E12
94SVPD226X0035E12 35 22 50 700 2300 0.12 154
94SVPD476X0025E12 25 47 30 943 2980 0.12 235
F12
94SVPD476X0035F12 35 47 30 1150 3650 0.12 329
94SVPD826X0025F12 25 82 28 1202 3800 0.12 410
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com Document Number: 90022
366 Revision: 08-Jul-08
94SVPD
Vishay OS-CON Aluminum Solid Capacitors with Conductive Polymer